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14th Carrom Eurocup Singles
Results of the fourth round

# Match Result

1 Bollin Carlito (CHE) Lnieudny Jcyftt5y (FRA) 25 / 14
2 Kmaezjnq Mwifib2a (GBR) Ali Sunahar (GBR) 15 / 23

3 Chifdzvi Vimfyh7i (ITA)
Ubhayathunga Amitha
(ITA)

12 / 25

4 Collard Steeve (FRA) Böcker Peter (DEU) 9 / 18
5 Abdin Karnal (GBR) Dubois Pierre (FRA) 25 / 9
6 Cristiani Gianluca (ITA) N2yfugeq Alafwv7q (DEU) 25 / 4
7 Islam Nazrul (GBR) Venou Mouraly (FRA) 25 / 0
8 Mrye53oq Szmfir2i (GBR) Hürlimann Lorenzo (CHE) 19 / 8

9 Meqfpptq Adyfabtq (GBR)
Weerasinghe Shriyantha
(ITA)

22 / 18

10 Krüger Tobias (DEU) Martinelli Paolo (ITA) 18 / 15
11 Ahmed Shuab (GBR) Colin Thibault (FRA) 10 / 15

12 Ivaer5qq Nzaexrrq (GBR)
Awme3vqq Mpmfwgca
(GBR)

16 / 19

13 Pereira Fabian (FRA) Frauenrath Ingo (DEU) 25 / 5
14 Polchow Dirk (DEU) Jörg Johannes (DEU) 18 / 19
15 Rajadurai Alfred (FRA) Stucchi Stefano (ITA) 25 / 0
16 Anye3noa Jyae4tra (NLD) Vsmfa3xy Ltifl3xy (ITA) 9 / 25
17 G3ufcf3a Jemeszla (DEU) Zucchiatti Elisa (ITA) 23 / 14

18 Axyeghii Mqqfcvyy (GBR)
Maufn7sy A5uewvsa
(GBR)

7 / 25

19 Rosin Kristian (DEU)
Dnifnrwy Cmmfgfwq
“Rsie7xoy” (POL)

25 / 16

20 Fernando Anuradha (ITA) Kqefsycq Tiift4ai (SVN) 25 / 7
21 Baumgartner Viktor (CHE) Kumar Ish (GBR) 10 / 20

22 Hurtig Andreas (DEU)
Mqqewroi Acme2vki
(GBR)

0 / 25

23 Sinha Nitesh “Nick” (POL) Pedicini Francesco (ITA) 15 / 24
24 Sieger Kevin (FRA) Peter Wolfgang (DEU) 17 / 25
25 Kpefmlxa Sd4fepty (ITA) Schneider Armin (DEU) 11 / 17
26 Vdqfo3tq Roqfadxa (FRA) Liyanage Ari (ITA) 18 / 16
27 Nyqfssea Enefl5wq (FRA) N4af4ufy Ko4fyqbq (FRA) 21 / 19
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28 Motta Claudio (ITA) Balicchi Giorgio (ITA) 24 / 10
29 Khan Abdul (GBR) Gomes Harvey (GBR) 25 / 10

30 Ali Anhar (GBR)
Pogorzelski Sylwester
(POL)

14 / 25

31 Ksufnfyy Mj4flnwa (CHE) Cano Stéphane (FRA) 13 / 25
32 Nowakowski Jakub (POL) Fnaf6x7y Jymetdqi (ITA) 25 / 0
33 Gaifarta Kmefgnwq (ITA) Buchmann Walter (CHE) 5 / 25
34 Rqmfbpyy Lyyehtiq (ITA) Eder Steffen (DEU) 21 / 12

35 Sieger Alain (FRA)
Donnini Rodolfo
“Rudy” (ITA)

0 / 25

36 Pellegatta Gabriele (ITA) Bouillon Jack (FRA) 19 / 25

37 Fabiano Stefano (ITA)
Seibert Gunter
“gunny” (DEU)

19 / 23

38 Nessakh Karim (FRA) Fbygpufq C2ufd7zq (ESP) 25 / 5
39 Cieply Jeremy (FRA) Crafk7xi Roaeutni (CHE) 25 / 0
40 Fehr Frank (DEU) Steiner Armin (DEU) 0 / 25
41 Faller Hans (DEU) Ometto Paolo (ITA) 8 / 25
42 Sander Bernhard (DEU) Phantom 25 / 0
43 Bgifzv5a Boefghvy (NLD) Eigenmann Stefan (CHE) 0 / 25
44 Nowakowska Paulina (POL) Hussain Mukith (GBR) 18 / 19
45 Mothe Norbert (FRA) Clifyeai N2eeqzri (POL) 25 / 0
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